
         21 June 2022 

BADMINTON INDIA TECHNICAL OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION 
ELECTION OF OFFICE BEARERS AND EXECUTIVE MEMBERS OF BITOA 

FOR THE PERIOD OF 2022 – 2026 

LIST OF Voter List 

S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

1 222499 Abhijeet Yadav abhijeetparasports@gmail.com 

2 286639 Abhijit Baruah abhijitbaruah6@gmail.com 

3 313837 Abhishek Kumar ak33820@gmail.com 

4 367748 Adabala Vijaya Srinivas adabalavijayasrinivas@gmail.com 

5 219856 Agha Shakir Hussain aghashuttler110@gmail.com 

6 403459 Ajay Kumar ajay.iibm@gmail.com 

7 73612 Ajeet Singh Ajeet2776@gmail.com 

8 222440 Ajendra Rai arai.2007@rediffmail.com 

9 61106 AKOIJAM PRADIP KUMAR akoijampk@gmail.com 

10 363818 Akshay Pratap chauhanak0321@gmail.com 

11 118781 ALKA EDMUND LAKRA alkalakra9@gmail.com 

12 156647 ALOK NOBEL aloknobel@gmail.com 

13 406688 Amit Kumar Modak amitkmodak@gmail.com 

14 138408 AMRIT PAL SINGH palamrit994@gmail.com 

15 387674 Anand Joshi anandjoshi19@gmail.com 

16 204887 ANAND RAJU CM overseasanand@gmail.com 

17 151943 ANIL KUMAR MUKUNDAN anilvanicrown@gmail.com 

18 108557 Aniruddha Joshi aniruddha25_joshi@yahoo.com 

19 157372 Anish Thomas Mookan anishmookan@yahoo.com 

20 358895 Ankit Kumar ankitkumar203132@gmail.com 

21 13244 Anupama Sinha anupamatsinha@gmail.com 

22 189557 ANURAG KUMAR anu.jha5164@gmail.com 

23 17187 Anushriya Das anushriyadas24@gmail.com 

24 321405 Aritra Talapatra aritra_blg@yahoo.com 

25 345578 Arup Upadhyaya arupbabu81@gmail.com 



S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

26 193168 Ashish Kumar Gour ashishgaur1987@gmail.com 

27 392006 ASHISH NATEKAR aashishn.1806@gmail.com 

28 368928 ASHITHA JOHNY ansumsw@gmail.com 

29 22543 AVINASH TIWARI avinashtwr29@gmail.com 

30 27916 BAGGAM VENKATESWARA RAO bvraoap@gmail.com 

31 276650 Bala Ramamurthy balaganeshr@gmail.com 

32 191113 BALAJI RAJAMANICKAM bala.dbl@gmail.com 

33 40991 Balarina Syiem Syiembala@gmail.com 

34 374732 BARATH G sportsbarath@gmail.com 

35 15363 BARUN DEY barunrupali91@gmail.com 

36 272609 BARUN KUMAR Barunkumar817@gmail.com 

37 297896 BHARADIDASSANE T bharadidassane@gmail.com 

38 187284 BHASKAR MATTEPALLY bsbhaskar5@gmail.com 

39 97538 BIJAYA KUMAR BAG bijaybagntpc@gmail.com 

40 251263 Bijoy Kr Limbu bklimbu864@gmail.com 

41 296373 BISWAJIT GHOSH bis4ghosh@gmail.com 

42 134933 Chandrakant Sharma cksharma33@yahoo.com 

43 362819 CHEEMAKURTHI Kiran Kumar kkchkiran99@yahoo.com 

44 400185 Darshan Machaiah B S darshanmach@gmail.com 

45 179109 DAVENDRA KAUSHAL kaushalsai62@gmail.com 

46 149083 Debbrata Paul i_debbrata@yahoo.in 

47 361239 Dhananjay (Uday) Sane uday9823063110@yahoo.co.in 

48 129283 Dharmesh Yashlaha sartajakadami@yahoo.com 

49 178374 DILIP KUMAR dilip07sharma@gmail.com 

50 288481 DINESH D devarajdinesh@gmail.com 

51 191157 Dr. A. PRABUKUMAR AYYARU NAICKER Prabureferee@gmail.com 

52 103084 DR. AJAY SINGH singh.ajai@licindia.com 

53 300630 DR. SATISH MALLYA satishmallyamit@yahoo.co.in 

54 22469 Dr. T. N. NITHIYA PRAKASH tnnithiya1978@gmail.com 

55 322806 DR.ARINDAM BISWAS purbabdnarindambmc@gmail.com 



S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

56 72565 E P DIVAKARAN divakaran.ep70@gmail.com 

57 415292 FATABHAI BARIA ffbaria@gnfc.in 

58 6726 GANESH KUMAR P ganeshharivishnu@gmail.com 

59 19456 GAURAV DHANDA dhanda.gaurav@gmail.com 

60 288171 GAURAV KHANNA gauravparasports@gmail.com 

61 320597 Gaurav Singh Chauhan gauravchauhanhba@gmail.com 

62 233993 Gautam Mahanta Gautammahantaghy@gmail.com 

63 301648 Girish Natu girishnatu@gmail.com 

64 55291 Gokarapu Krishnaveni gokarapukrishnaveni@gmail.com 

65 316088 Gunalan Panjacharam gunalan.mech.17@gmail.com 

66 129427 Gurdeep Singh Pahuja gurdeepsinghbsp@gmail.com 

67 250176 GURU MURTHY DHANASEKARAN kadambaguru8@gmail.com 

68 332428 GURUARIBAM Chittaranjan Sharma chittaranjan_sharma_ga@yahoo.co.in 

69 95914 H S Dinpuii cathpaite@gmail.com 

70 256677 habeebu rehman habi.reh@gmail.com 

71 93893 HARJINDER SINGH WARAICH waraichhs99@gmail.com 

72 334132 Harsh Shah harshjkt@gmail.com 

73 424472 Hemant Rai h.bantwaw@gmail.com 

74 26941 HIMANGSHU MAZUMDAR himangshumazumdar@gmail.com 

75 14674 IMOMAR . jamirmar@yahoo.com 

76 445263 JAI VIJAY SINGH THAPA jvsthapa@gmail.com 

77 391503 JAIGOVIND SARVOTHAMAN jgovind33@yahoo.com 

78 77061 Jaiker Joseph alphintinajoseph@yahoo.co.in 

79 23011 Janaki Rajendran janaki_rajendran@ymail.com 

80 279165 Jignesh Kumar Parmar jignesh0355@gmail.com 

81 238560 Jilanibasha Shak jilani.bai@gmail.com 

82 316692 Jitendra Gaur gaurjitendra4467@gmail.com 

83 94664 Jitendra Meena Cooljitu2@gmail.com 

84 301245 JYOTI RAJPUT rajput.jyoti030@gmail.com 

85 403857 KAPIL SAINI Kapilboy52@gmail.com 



S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

86 174694 Karan Srivastava karansri786@gmail.com 

87 361992 KARANAM CHENCHU PUNNAIAH CHOWDARY Kcpc77@gmail.com 

88 71538 Karmala Sherpa lakarma_sherpa@yahoo.com 

89 293567 KARTHIK B KAMATH kbk3687@gmail.com 

90 391982 Khushi Rai talktokhushirai1@gmail.com 

91 48154 KISHOR SINGH SISODIYA ksba2008@gmail.com 

92 294730 Kishore Gurram kishoregbmtumpire@gmail.com 

93 145980 Konda Prabhakar Rao raoprabhakar9@gmail.com 

94 232967 Krishna prasad TIRUMALASETTY krishnaprasad.swarna@gmail.com 

95 282420 Kumar Samarth samarthraizada720@gmail.com 

96 172462 Lahar chand purohit Purohit laharpurohit@gmail.com 

97 342844 LOKESH KUMAR SONI lkrsoni@gmail.com 

98 55881 MADHAVAN NARAYANAN mpisharady@gmail.com 

99 215718 Madhurendra Kumar madhurendra427@gmail.com 

100 425172 Mallikarjun Rao Thuppathi mallishuttle@gmail.com 

101 73402 MANJIT PRATIM BORAH manjitpratimborah@gmail.com 

102 241989 Manjusha Sahasrabudhe manjusha2209@gmail.com 

103 441180 MANOHAR BABU KONDEPOGU apbamanohar@gmail.com 

104 130769 Manoj Kumar Sabat manojkumar.sabat@yahoo.com 

105 400674 MANOJ SINGH BORA bmanoj2728@gmail.com 

106 209148 MAYANK KUMAR mayank007u@gmail.com 

107 143452 MELVIN MINOY melvinminoy@gmail.com 

108 317639 Milind Deshmukh Deshmukh sportsden77@yahoo.in 

109 390147 MITHILESH KUMAR miths83@gmail.com 

110 418162 MODE NILLING nillingmode@gmail.com 

111 348445 Mohamadhali Abdul Kareem Sahib amdali54@hotmail.com 

112 170856 MOHAN DAS mohanooty65@yahoo.com 

113 155981 Mohd Irsad Ahmad ahmadirshad4u@gmail.com 

114 116397 Mohit Dutta mohitdutta_ump@yahoo.com 

115 425650 Muhammad KHAN khan2mohasin@gmail.com 



S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

116 333286 Nagaraju Varadanaboyina bai.nagaraju@gmail.com 

117 251796 NAOREM ROBEN SINGH rsu.singh@gmail.com 

118 348806 NEERAJ KUMAR BANSAL rudrabansal2012@gmail.com 

119 9802 Nihar Kumar Pradhan nihar7585@gmail.com 

120 329670 Nikunj Parmar nikunj.parmar6@gmail.com 

121 409167 Ningthoujam Mckenzi ningthoujammckenzi@yahoo.in 

122 239284 NITHIYANANDAN J nithishuttler@gmail.com 

123 214914 Nitin Suman nitinsuman2003@yahoo.co.in 

124 342641 Omar Rashid aba_secy@rediffmail.com 

125 147793 Onya Gyati onya.gyati@gmail.com 

126 56308 P V L Kumar kumarpvl3@gmail.com 

127 170876 P vijay rao Rao Pvijayraocompany@gmail.com 

128 269878 Pani Rao Kunta kuntapanirao@gmail.com 

129 332002 Parijat Natu parijatnatu@gmail.com 

130 234069 Parikh Mayur Vikrambhai mayurparikh1@yahoo.com 

131 262820 Pema Lodon Pemalodon@gmail.com 

132 114990 Penya Bagra penyabagra83@gmail.com 

133 311453 POTNURU SRIRAMULU p.sriramulupet@gmail.com 

134 392574 Prachi Pore prachi.pore@gmail.com 

135 287800 Pradeep Kumar thakurpradeep7799@gmail.com 

136 354854 Pradeep Prabha pradeeppprabha@yahoo.in 

137 177681 PRADEEP SAWANT sawant.iitb@gmail.com 

138 311706 Pranab Paul pranabp1968@gmail.com 

139 48848 Pranav Kumar Vishnoi pranav.vishnoi@gmail.com 

140 311846 Pranay Prasoon pranay.bgp@gmail.com 

141 261227 Pratap Bhattacharya pratap.bhattacharya@coalindia.in 

142 308770 Praveen kumar Meena praveenkumarmeena27@gmail.com 

143 334359 Praveen Raj praveensports@live.com 

144 388767 Prem Kumar premkumarmukund@gmail.com 

145 162920 Puttamadaiah Chandrashekara Chandrusosale@gmail.com 



S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

146 365802 Rajamani Radhakrishnan subasree2503@gmail.com 

147 324552 RAJARAM S 063rajaramhari@gmail.com 

148 71410 RAJEEV C R umpire.rajeev@gmail.com 

149 379549 Rajender Kommu rajenderkommu1972@gmail.com 

150 352587 Rajesh J jfk131@gmail.com 

151 345761 RAJESH KUMAR DEURI RDEURI993@GMAIL.COM 

152 228540 Rajesh Yadav rajesh26yadav1327@gmail.com 

153 56629 RAJIV MEHTA rajivmehta888@gmail.com 

154 127293 Rajiv Rai rajeevrai1776@rediffmail.com 

155 199857 Raju Kumar raju2010dvc@gmail.com 

156 404259 RAKESH RASANIYA RHRASANIYA@GMAIL.COM 

157 338024 Rakesh Sekhar rrakeshsekhar@gmail.com 

158 213188 RAMAKRISHNAIAH PASUPULETI cdba369@gmail.com 

159 274756 RAMESH KONIDALA konidalaramesh@gmail.com 

160 55290 Ravi Kumar Dixit ravidixit44@gmail.com 

161 199427 RAVI PRASADA REDDY SANGANA raviprasadreddy.2005@gmail.com 

162 282622 Ravinder kumar Ravinder.srcem@hotmail.com 

163 123691 RAVINDRA CHAUHAN ravisarita1959@yahoo.co.in 

164 391231 RAVINDRA NAGRAJ SHANBHAG Ravindran.shanbhag@gmail.com 

165 86443 Reeta Dash reetadash10@gmail.com 

166 202417 Renosh James renosh_james@rediffmail.com 

167 252433 Rishan Kumari miss.rishankumari@gmail.com 

168 259763 S VENKAT NARAYANAN SUBBARAMAN venkatnarayanan.subbaraman@gmail.com 

169 361199 Sachin Bharati bharati.sachin77@gmail.com 

170 247803 Sachin Rajput sachin.rajput5038@gmail.com 

171 343581 sakshi shrivastava dinkeysakshi111@gmail.com 

172 300081 Sameer Gurung sameergurung139@yahoo.com 

173 36729 Sana Fatema Panjwani sanapanjwani72@gmail.com 

174 359280 Sandeep S sandyy12690@gmail.com 

175 271525 Sanjay Kumar Srivastava srivastavsanjay1975@gmail.com 



S. No BITOA ID Voter Full Name User Email 

176 393132 Sanjeev Sharma sanj7eev2013@gmail.com 

177 120834 SANKAR. V VEERAPPAN sankarveemanagar@gmail.com 

178 142643 Santhosh Kumar D santhusdm@gmail.com 

179 121026 SARATH CHANDU VANDANAPU vandanapu.sarathchandu@gmail.com 

180 121628 SARTHAK PRADHAN advocatesarthakpradhan@gmail.com 

181 135196 SATENDRA Upadhyay Satendraup@gmail.com 

182 124964 Sayali Parab sayaliparab1977@gmail.com 

183 31380 Shahid Iqbal shahidiqbal805@gmail.com 

184 269500 Shailesh Kulkarni kulkarni.theinteriors@gmail.com 

185 412549 Shalini S shalurishu@gmail.com 

186 67540 Shambhu Sharan Sahay ss.sahay14@gmail.com 

187 60676 Sharad Varma sfvarma@gmail.com 

188 103492 Shashank kulkarni shashankkulkarn@yahoo.com 

189 200063 Shikha Upasani shikha.smilewidme@gmail.com 

190 130052 Shivani Chaursiya shivanichaurasiya17091997@gmail.com 

191 376341 Shubhangi Joshi shubhangijoshee@yahoo.co.in 

192 18039 Siddharth Palnitkar siddharthpalnitkar22@gmail.com 

193 40119 SIDDHARTHA CHATTERJEE siddharthachatterjee24@gmail.com 

194 356411 Sivabalan Gunasekaran SHVBALAN@GMAIL.COM 

195 131162 SIVAMURUGAN ARUMUGAM chelansinuvasan@gmail.com 

196 20143 SNEHA DHANODKAR snehadhanodkar@gmail.com 

197 72679 Sreeprasad CV sreeprasad009@gmail.com 

198 3232 SRIDHAR B sridharbala@rediffmail.com 

199 173639 SRINIVASA RAO KATURU katuru.srinivasarao@gmail.com 

200 299174 SRINIVASA RAO PAYASAM payasam007@gmail.com 

201 300865 SUBASH CHANDRA SAHU subashsahunalco@gmail.com 

202 310305 SUBIR GHOSAL subir.bubai1988@gmail.com 

203 61828 SUDHEERA L sudheerajogi66@gmail.com 

204 376053 Sudhir Kumar Mishra sudhir408@gmail.com 

205 318173 SUKANTA DAS sukanta.twilight@gmail.com 
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206 245259 Sumit Dhauta sumitdhauta@gmail.com 

207 422245 Suresh Kumar Ramanna sk14041949@gmail.com 

208 34336 SURIBABU SAMPATARAO sampatharaosuribabu@gmail.com 

209 217080 Swadhin Mishra swadhin.m900@gmail.com 

210 278292 SWATI SAINI swati.saini3107@gmail.com 

211 393939 T. Bendang Chang benchang010@gmail.com 

212 14489 T. MOLUNG AIER molungaier@gmail.com 

213 280473 Tania Yasap taniayasap04@gmail.com 

214 187304 TANMAY BANERJEE tanmoymohunbagan@gmail.com 

215 211627 Tanvi Soni tanvisoni.indian0922@gmail.com 

216 365414 TR PHANI KRISHNA Phanitelluri@gmail.com 

217 110000 TRILOK SHUKLA SHUKLA shukla.trilok216@gmail.com 

218 351697 Tshering Doma Bhutia Tsheringdoma535@gmail.com 

219 280582 Tushar Verma tushar65432@gmail.com 

220 295819 UJJAWAL BAHUGUNA ujjawal.bahuguna@yahoo.com 

221 117729 Uppalapati Venkata Narayana Babu milkbabuhyd@gmail.com 

222 173855 Vaira Thiruppathi N vairathiruppathi@gmail.com 

223 414064 Vairamuthu S vairamuthu75@rediffmail.com 

224 250645 Vaishnavi Awani vaishu.awani12@gmail.com 

225 309684 Vijay Dhauta vijaydhauta.aghp@gmail.com 

226 362861 Vikas Soni vikas.soni69@gmail.com 

227 342631 VILAS HANS vilashans46628@gmail.com 

228 417753 VINAY JOSHI jvinay2@gmail.com 

229 233862 VINAY SHRIMALI vinayshrimali158@gmail.com 

230 98384 Vinayak Khavnekar khavnekarvinayak@gmail.com 

231 370535 Vineet Kumar Sharma sharma.vin81@gmail.com 

232 10208 VINOD KURANGIA vjk.gsecl@gmail.com 

233 216071 Vinod Shah vinodrshah@rediffmail.com 

234 361266 Viplava Vamsi Atluru viplav3777@gmai.com 

235 210422 Vishal Raghavan vishalshashi316@gmail.com 
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236 58373 VISHWANATH MALKOTIA vrsmalkotia@gmail.com 

237 29785 Vishwas Deswandikar vishwas_1952@yahoo.com 

238 111407 Vivek Saraf vivsaraf14@gmail.com 

239 204594 YERRA VIJAY KUMAR Vijay Kumar vijaykumar.vijaykumar.yerra@gmail.com 

  


